Your Heating Specialist since 1949
Toll Free: 800-848-7673     Phone: 614-294-3376      www.BriskHeat.com     Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com     Fax: 614-294-3807
  HeatTrak® Snow Melting
Provides a safer walkway / slip prevention
   •   Continuously melt snow and ice keeping surfaces
       constantly clear and safe
   •   Entraceways, stairs, loading docks, handicap ramps,
       rooftops, freezer floors, and many other surfaces
Portable, easy-to-install
   •   Designed to lie on top of existing surface
   •   Plug-and-play, plug directly into any standard 120V or
       240V outlet (includes GFCI)
Durable, endures harsh wear
   •   Designed to be left out entire winter season
Cleaner, better alternative to calcium chloride
Product Highlights
•	 Reinforced non-slip, UV stabilized, natural rubber
•	 Thickness: 1/4” (6mm)
•	 Power density: 37 - 40 watts/sq. ft.*
•	 120 or 240VAC
•	 Chevron height: 1/8” (3mm)
•	 Grommet size: 3/8” (9mm)
•	 Input power cord 6 feet (1.8m) long with standard 3-prong
      15 amp rated plug
		  -120VAC: NEMA 5-15
       	 -240VAC: NEMA 6-15
* Sq. ft area of the heating elements. There are no heating elements within the 2” (51mm) perimeter of the mats
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
HeatTrak® Snow Melting Walkway and Stair Mats
Size
(english)
Size
(metric)
Watts Part Number
120VAC 240VAC
24” x 5ft 61cm x 1.5m 301 HTM24-5 HTM24-5B
24” x 10ft 61cm x 3.0m 635 HTM24-10 HTM24-10B
24” x 15ft 61cm x 4.5m 969 HTM24-15 HTM24-15B
24” x 20ft 61cm x 6.0m 1303 HTM24-20 HTM24-20B
36” x 5ft 91cm x 1.5m 457 HTM36-5 HTM36-5B
36” x 10ft 91cm x 3.0m 964 HTM36-10 HTM36-10B
36” x 15ft 91cm x 4.5m 1471 HTM36-15 N/A
36” x 20ft 91cm x 6.0m 1978 HTM36-20 N/A
48” x 6ft 122cm x 1.8m 735 HTM48-6 HTM48-6B
 Size
(in)
Size
(cm)
Watts Part Number
120VAC 240VAC
11 x 36” 28 x 91cm 70 HRT11-36 HRT11-36B
11 x 48” 28 x 122cm 96 HRT11-48 HRT11-48B
11 x 60” 28 x 152cm 123 HRT11-60 HRT11-60B
11 x 72” 28 x 183cm 149 HRT11-72 HRT11-72B
11 x 84” 28 x 213cm 176 HRT11-84 HRT11-84B
11 x 96” 28 x 244cm 203 HRT11-96 HRT11-96B
Walkway Mats
Stair Mats
Stair Mat Ordering Information:  Please indicate the number
of stairs per set at time of order.  A set of stair mats are
connected with 18” (45 cm) long connector cables.
Extra heavy duty aluminum stair treads available upon request.
Rev 1:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-791
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
A
Toll Free: (866) 685-4443
Email: info@oemheaters.com
 HeatTrak® Snow Melting Walkway and Stair Mats